
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 5325885

Procuring Entity KALINGA STATE UNIVERSITY

Title Purchase and Delivery of Books for Libraries

Area of Delivery Kalinga

Solicitation
Number:

ITB2018-04-0022

Trade
Agreement:

Implementing Rules and Regulations

Procurement
Mode:

Shopping - Ordinary/Regular Office
Supplies & Equipment (Sec. 52.1.b)

Classification: Goods

Category: Books, Maps and Other Publications

Approved
Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 957,252.00 

Delivery Period: 30 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: RONALDO B. DALUPING
 BAC Secretariat

 National Highway, Hiltop Village
 Purok 6, Bulanao

 Tabuk
 Kalinga

 Philippines 3800
 63-917-7744185
  

procurementservice_bac@ksu.edu.ph

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 1

Date Published 01/05/2018

Last Updated / Time 01/05/2018 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 04/05/2018 10:00 AM

Description
 
Name of Project : PURCHASE AND DELIVERY OF BOOKS FOR LIBRARIES

 Location of Project: KALINGA STATE UNIVERSITY–MAIN CAMPUS, BULANAO, TABUK CITY, KALINGA
 Approved Budget for the Contract: Php957,252.00

 Website Posting : MAY 1-4, 2018
  

Please quote your government price, taxes included and FOB, subject to the Terms and Conditions stated below and
submit your quotation duly signed by your representative not later than 10:00 o’clock of May 4, 2018 in a sealed
envelope to the Office of the Bids and Awards Committee (BAC) stated above or thru e-mail at
procurementservice_bac@ksu.edu.ph and shall be opened on the same day at 10:01 o’clock.

  
TERMS and CONDITIONS:

 1. All entries must be typewritten or legibly written.
 2. Price validity shall be for a period of 30 calendar days.

 3. The following required documents shall be attached upon submission of this RFQ:
 a) CY 2018 Mayor’s/Business Permit, and

 b) PhilGEPS Registration Number.
 4. The total price quoted is subject to withholding tax and payable check.

 5. Delivery of items is required within Thirty (30) calendar days reckoned from date of receipt of Purchase Order.
 6. Any interlineations, erasures or overwriting shall be valid only if they are signed or initialed by the supplier or

his/her duly authorized representative/s.
 7. The KSU reserves the right to accept or reject any or all quotations and to impose additional terms and conditions,

as it may deem proper.
 8. Important Instructions to prospective Suppliers are the following:

 a) Books must be strictly based on International Standard Book Number (ISBN).
 b) Books must be in perfect condition, i.e. no torn/missing pages, damage covers.

 c) Books with accompanying materials like CDs should be included therein.
 d) Warranty: Books found with defects must be replaced with a new copy within thirty (30) working days from the

date of notice given by end-user.

Created by RONALDO B. DALUPING

Date Created 30/04/2018

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2018  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));

